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Aggregation Managed Switch 24Ports:

Specs

[Min 16 port *10/100/1000Base (T R4S or X SFP) ports

rdh 8*100/1000Base-X SFP ports , ( 16 Multi Mode SFP Min. Should be included )

Min 4*1/10G/40G SFP+ fiber slot ports

Min. capacity 320Gbps and throughput 95Mpps

Dual Power Supply

19-inch Rack cabinet installation

ERPS, STP, RSTP, MSTP, IGMP Snooping v1/v2, DHC

EEES02.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3i 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX IEEEB02.3ab 1000Base-T, IEEEB02.32 1000Base-X, IEEEB02.3ae 10GBase-
LR/SR, IEEE802.3x

FCC, CE Certification Should be Submit, 3 Years Factory Warranty

rot end-of-life or end-of-sale
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Wall Mount bracket < ji wuag 431 (12) 2l asladi by 520 S3 ¢ (Brackets ) oass bt %
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HIKVISION , DAHUA , MILESGIHT , TVT, Tiandy , Avigilon, Honeywell, Marchnetworks,
(intelli-vision., Axis , Hanwhasecurity, lilin ,Bosch )

Al security cameras are specialized network IP cameras that perform advanced -2
analytical functions such as vehicle detection, person detection, face detection, traffic
counting, people counting, and license plate recognition (LPR) and / or others
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NO | Description Jladd aslgo | oogadl pacne wadadl
1 | Control Room Requirements LS LS LS
2 | sxe ic (Fish Eye) k 1P Bullet / Dome 3
3 | 2Lanes ANPR & MP Network Camera: 0 N =
4 | Gate Station NVR, workstation or Decoder 4 3
S | Central Management workstation 1 1 1
6 | UPS 4KVA Rack mount 4 8 .
7 | uPS 6KVA Rack Mount 1 i b 1
8 | 4ports POE industrial Managed Switch 17 22 3
9 | 8Ports POE industrial Managed Switch 6 13
10 | 16Ports POE Managed Switch 7 10 6
11 | 24Ports POE Managed Switch 2 3 e
12 | Aggregation Managed Switch 24Ports 1 1 1
13 | Organizer 19 28 15
14 | Cat 6 patch cord 180 270 65
15 | Fiber cord 80 120 10
16 | 19" Rack Cabinet Fiber Patch Panel 9 14 6
17 | 19" Rack Cabinet Caté Patch Panel 9 14 6
18 | piping and other accessories LOoT LoT LOT
19 | CAT6 Cable LOoT LoT LOoT
20 | Fiber Cable LOT LOT LOT
21 | Civil Works LOT LOT LOT
22 | Failover 4K Network Video Recorder 2 2 1
23 | 4K Network Video Recorder 4 5 2
24 | 6 MetersPole 0 1 s
25 | 4 Meters Pole 28 9 5
26 | Outdoor Galvanized Cabinet 23 35 3
27 | Rack Server cabinet 42 1 1 1
28 | 42CCTV LED Screen 6 8 2
29 | Rack cabinet 24 4 8 e
30 | Rack cabinet 120 4 5 5
31 | SMP(2.8-12) mm Dome Network Camera 28 59 32
32 | 5MP (2.8-12) mm outdoor Bullet Network Camera 85 129 18
33 | SMP Long Lens (7-22) mm out Door Bullet Network Camera 42 68 4
34 | SMP36X PTZ Network Camera 2 2 1
35 Supply, Installation, Testing and commission with all needed accessories Ay ol 2 s s s
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